Position Other Positions Held

Superintendent
Associate Superintendent
Director Il - Accountability

Director, State & Federal
Program

School Psychologist
Manager, Business

Director, Technology
Technology Curriculum Spec.
School Psychologist
Director, Facilities
Technology Curriculum Spec.
Pbis Coordinator

Analyst, Database I
Technician, Technology Il

Eld Coordinator

Technician, Technology Il
Director, Food Services

Assistant Supt Human
Resources

Assistant Supt Human
Resources

Secretary, Executive-Supt
Supervisor, Transportation
Analyst, Database Il
Director, Special Education
Director, Special Education
Attendance Officer
Electrician

Craftsman, Lead

Principal, Grades 9-12

K-12 Education Entity

Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High

Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High

Tulare Joint Union High

Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High

Department Total Wages

District
District
District
District

District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District

District

District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District

$173,488
$153,021
$144,380
$134,649

$110,408
$108,191
$105,218
$103,642
$102,930
$102,518
$89,350
$81,370
$80,833
$79.374
$78,256
$77,396
$73,421
$72,646

$72,210

$71,354
$71,153
$70,871
$68,087
$62,844
$59,411
$57,819
$57,249
$57,170

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$33,073
$31,261
$30,077
$28,868

$26,219
$35,553
$34,805
$25,521
$25,459
$28,240
$23,877
$22,883
$29,648
$29,819
$22,291
$29,400
$28,991
$15,747

$14,310

$28,651
$24,220
$28,459
$13,693
$14,745
$22,980
$21,899
$25,866
$12,441



Teacher

Mechanic, Auto
Secretary/Assistant Supt
Secretary/Assistant Supt
Warehouse/Purchasing Agent
Dean, Students 9-12

Driver, School Bus

Secretary, Director

Accounting Clerk Special
Services

Secretary, Business Manager
Clerk, Account Il
Custodian/Bus Driver
Secretary, Facilities
Employee

Clerk, Account Il

Teacher

Clerk, Account Il/Banking
Clerk, Payroll

Secretary, Il

Secretary, Il Superintendent
Counselor

Secretary, | Advance
Electrician

Vehicle Service/Mechanic
Technician, Technology |
Teacher

Clerk, Account Il
Employee

Employee

Vehicle Service/Mechanic

Mechanic, Bus

Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High

Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High

District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District

District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District

$54,884
$54,640
$52,403
$51,837
$51,253
$50,159
$49,815
$49,285
$47,891

$47,429
$46,233
$46,219
$45,011
$45,011
$42,379
$40,756
$36,983
$36,618
$36,494
$35,244
$35,193
$33,530
$32,222
$28,956
$28,931
$26,930
$24,714
$24,646
$20,664
$18,005
$16,716

$14,006
$25,370
$25,043
$25,057
$24,515
$11,642
$22,749
$25,043
$24,195

$24,273
$23,961
$19,118
$23,643
$23,643
$23,266
$12,451
$22,078
$19,840
$19,051
$19,645

$9,821
$13,551
$11,704
$12,634
$14,544

$8,688
$12,132
$10,621

$9,996

$9,018

$8,332



Clerk, Payroll

Secretary, Il Superintendent
Employee

Teacher, Substitute

Clerk, Payroll

Driver, School Bus

Driver, School Bus
Secretary, |l Superintendent
Director, Facilities

Clerk, Account Il

Tutor, Avid

Tutor, Avid

Tutor, Avid

Supervisor, Transportation
Tutor, Avid

Tutor, Avid

Tutor, Avid

Tutor, Avid

Tutor, Avid

Tutor, Avid

Board Member, School
Board Member, School
Board Member, School
Board Member, School
Board Member, School
Substitute - Food Service

Clerk, Account Ill

Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High

District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District

$15,412
$15,298
$15,156
$12,750
$10,804
$9,353
$8,342
$7,663
$6,800
$5,985
$3,699
$3,388
$2,995
$2,900
$2,520
$2,302
$2,266
$1,487
$823
$449
$357
$336
$334
$316
$310
$193
$191

$10,874
$7,846
$7,800
$0
$6,008
$4,234
$4,103
$4,426
$944
$3,848
$0

$0

$0
$385
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



