Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Superintendent		Tulare Joint Union High	District	\$173,488	\$33,073
Associate Superintendent		Tulare Joint Union High	District	\$153,021	\$31,261
Director II - Accountability		Tulare Joint Union High	District	\$144,380	\$30,077
Director, State & Federal Program		Tulare Joint Union High	District	\$134,649	\$28,868
School Psychologist		Tulare Joint Union High	District	\$110,408	\$26,219
Manager, Business		Tulare Joint Union High	District	\$108,191	\$35,553
Director, Technology		Tulare Joint Union High	District	\$105,218	\$34,805
Technology Curriculum Spec.		Tulare Joint Union High	District	\$103,642	\$25,521
School Psychologist		Tulare Joint Union High	District	\$102,930	\$25,459
Director, Facilities		Tulare Joint Union High	District	\$102,518	\$28,240
Technology Curriculum Spec.		Tulare Joint Union High	District	\$89,350	\$23,877
Pbis Coordinator		Tulare Joint Union High	District	\$81,370	\$22,883
Analyst, Database II		Tulare Joint Union High	District	\$80,833	\$29,648
Technician, Technology II		Tulare Joint Union High	District	\$79,374	\$29,819
Eld Coordinator		Tulare Joint Union High	District	\$78,256	\$22,291
Technician, Technology II		Tulare Joint Union High	District	\$77,396	\$29,400
Director, Food Services		Tulare Joint Union High	District	\$73,421	\$28,991
Assistant Supt Human Resources		Tulare Joint Union High	District	\$72,646	\$15,747
Assistant Supt Human Resources		Tulare Joint Union High	District	\$72,210	\$14,310
Secretary, Executive-Supt		Tulare Joint Union High	District	\$71,354	\$28,651
Supervisor, Transportation		Tulare Joint Union High	District	\$71,153	\$24,220
Analyst, Database II		Tulare Joint Union High	District	\$70,871	\$28,459
Director, Special Education		Tulare Joint Union High	District	\$68,087	\$13,693
Director, Special Education		Tulare Joint Union High	District	\$62,844	\$14,745
Attendance Officer		Tulare Joint Union High	District	\$59,411	\$22,980
Electrician		Tulare Joint Union High	District	\$57,819	\$21,899
Craftsman, Lead		Tulare Joint Union High	District	\$57,249	\$25,866
Principal, Grades 9-12		Tulare Joint Union High	District	\$57,170	\$12,441

Teacher	Tulare Joint Union High	District	\$54,884	\$14,006
Mechanic, Auto	Tulare Joint Union High	District	\$54,640	\$25,370
Secretary/Assistant Supt	Tulare Joint Union High	District	\$52,403	\$25,043
Secretary/Assistant Supt	Tulare Joint Union High	District	\$51,837	\$25,057
Warehouse/Purchasing Agent	Tulare Joint Union High	District	\$51,253	\$24,515
Dean, Students 9-12	Tulare Joint Union High	District	\$50,159	\$11,642
Driver, School Bus	Tulare Joint Union High	District	\$49,815	\$22,749
Secretary, Director	Tulare Joint Union High	District	\$49,285	\$25,043
Accounting Clerk Special Services	Tulare Joint Union High	District	\$47,891	\$24,195
Secretary, Business Manager	Tulare Joint Union High	District	\$47,429	\$24,273
Clerk, Account II	Tulare Joint Union High	District	\$46,233	\$23,961
Custodian/Bus Driver	Tulare Joint Union High	District	\$46,219	\$19,118
Secretary, Facilities	Tulare Joint Union High	District	\$45,011	\$23,643
Employee	Tulare Joint Union High	District	\$45,011	\$23,643
Clerk, Account II	Tulare Joint Union High	District	\$42,379	\$23,266
Teacher	Tulare Joint Union High	District	\$40,756	\$12,451
Clerk, Account II/Banking	Tulare Joint Union High	District	\$36,983	\$22,078
Clerk, Payroll	Tulare Joint Union High	District	\$36,618	\$19,840
Secretary, II	Tulare Joint Union High	District	\$36,494	\$19,051
Secretary, II Superintendent	Tulare Joint Union High	District	\$35,244	\$19,645
Counselor	Tulare Joint Union High	District	\$35,193	\$9,821
Secretary, I Advance	Tulare Joint Union High	District	\$33,530	\$13,551
Electrician	Tulare Joint Union High	District	\$32,222	\$11,704
Vehicle Service/Mechanic	Tulare Joint Union High	District	\$28,956	\$12,634
Technician, Technology I	Tulare Joint Union High	District	\$28,931	\$14,544
Teacher	Tulare Joint Union High	District	\$26,930	\$8,688
Clerk, Account II	Tulare Joint Union High	District	\$24,714	\$12,132
Employee	Tulare Joint Union High	District	\$24,646	\$10,621
Employee	Tulare Joint Union High	District	\$20,664	\$9,996
Vehicle Service/Mechanic	Tulare Joint Union High	District	\$18,005	\$9,018
Mechanic, Bus	Tulare Joint Union High	District	\$16,716	\$8,332

Clerk, Payroll	Tulare Joint Union High	District	\$15,412	\$10,874
Secretary, II Superintendent	Tulare Joint Union High	District	\$15,298	\$7,846
Employee	Tulare Joint Union High	District	\$15,156	\$7,800
Teacher, Substitute	Tulare Joint Union High	District	\$12,750	\$0
Clerk, Payroll	Tulare Joint Union High	District	\$10,804	\$6,008
Driver, School Bus	Tulare Joint Union High	District	\$9,353	\$4,234
Driver, School Bus	Tulare Joint Union High	District	\$8,342	\$4,103
Secretary, II Superintendent	Tulare Joint Union High	District	\$7,663	\$4,426
Director, Facilities	Tulare Joint Union High	District	\$6,800	\$944
Clerk, Account II	Tulare Joint Union High	District	\$5,985	\$3,848
Tutor, Avid	Tulare Joint Union High	District	\$3,699	\$0
Tutor, Avid	Tulare Joint Union High	District	\$3,388	\$0
Tutor, Avid	Tulare Joint Union High	District	\$2,995	\$0
Supervisor, Transportation	Tulare Joint Union High	District	\$2,900	\$385
Tutor, Avid	Tulare Joint Union High	District	\$2,520	\$0
Tutor, Avid	Tulare Joint Union High	District	\$2,302	\$0
Tutor, Avid	Tulare Joint Union High	District	\$2,266	\$0
Tutor, Avid	Tulare Joint Union High	District	\$1,487	\$0
Tutor, Avid	Tulare Joint Union High	District	\$823	\$0
Tutor, Avid	Tulare Joint Union High	District	\$449	\$0
Board Member, School	Tulare Joint Union High	District	\$357	\$0
Board Member, School	Tulare Joint Union High	District	\$336	\$0
Board Member, School	Tulare Joint Union High	District	\$334	\$0
Board Member, School	Tulare Joint Union High	District	\$316	\$0
Board Member, School	Tulare Joint Union High	District	\$310	\$0
Substitute - Food Service	Tulare Joint Union High	District	\$193	\$0
Clerk, Account III	Tulare Joint Union High	District	\$191	\$0